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15$ 00

Wi-Fi
PLUS

Wi-Fi
PRO

Wi-Fi
PROTECT

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50$3.50

$3.50$3.50

$3.50$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $20.00

These packs are add-ons only and not included in the Ultimate and Gigabit Plans.

$14.99$19.99

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00$15.00

$6.00

$3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $7.00$6.00 $6.00 $4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$6.00$5.00$4.00

$4.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $3.50$3.50 $6.00$5.00$4.00$4.00

$3.50 $3.50 $4.00

$3.50 $3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $5.00$4.00 $4.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $7.00$4.00 $7.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50$8.00 $6.00 $5.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $7.00$7.00$7.00$7.00$7.00 $6.00 $4.00$5.00

$3.50$3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$6.00$4.00 $4.00 $5.00


